Position

Dir. Of The Colorado River Prog

Acting Director Of The Crp

Engineer (P.E.)

Administrative Assistant

Asst. Water Resources Spec.

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Colorado River Program

Colorado River Program

Colorado River Program

Colorado River Program

Colorado River Program

Total Wages
$183,150

$144,307

$116,522

$63,227

$38,796



