	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir. Of The Colorado River Prog		San Diego County Water Authority	Colorado River Program	\$183,150
2.	Acting Director Of The Crp		San Diego County Water Authority	Colorado River Program	\$144,307
3.	Engineer (P.E.)		San Diego County Water Authority	Colorado River Program	\$116,522
4.	Administrative Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	Colorado River Program	\$63,227
5.	Asst. Water Resources Spec.		San Diego County Water Authority	Colorado River Program	\$38,796